SAI PUBLIC SCHOOL

b al SARDULAPUR (HOSHIARPUR) - 146109

$ATPUBLIC $CHOOL )
SARFI‘WLAPUR(H‘SP} i,‘, , 01884-230051

" :mwmi*;;z FAX: 01884-230051  98149-03609
Ref. No. — SPS/2023/

o T .
s s

Academic Calendar
* (Session: 2023-24)

Examination Schedule

Class: Pre- Nursery to VIII

Periodic Test- 1 2% week of July

Half Yearly Exams | 2" week of September

Periodic Test- 2 1% week of December

Final Exams Last week of February/ 1* week of March

Parent Teacher Meeting every Second Saturday as on dates specified in School Diary

e

Vacations and Breaks

.

Sr.No.| Month | Date|  Day " Holiday

1. | April 4 Tuesday | Mahavir Jayanti
2. | April |7 Friday Good Friday '
3. | April 14 | Friday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
4. | April 22 Saturday 1d-ul-Fitr
5. | May 23 Tuesday Sri Guru Arjun Dev Ji Martyrdom Day
6. | June 29 | Thursday Bakrid
7. | July 5 Wednesday Guru Hargobind Ji Birthday
8. | July 29 Saturday Muharram

. 9. | August 15 Tuesday Independence Day
10. [ August 31 Thursday Raksha Bandhan
11. | September | 7 Thursday Janamashtami *
12. | October |2 Monday Gandhi Jayanti
13. | October 15 Sunday Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti

. 14. | October 23 Monday Maha Navami
15. | October 24 Tuesday Vijaya Dashami
16. | October 28 Saturday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti
17. | November | 13 Monday Diwali
18. | November | 14 Tuesday Govardhan Puja
19. | November | 15 Wednesday Bhai Dooj
20. | November | 27 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti




 21. | December | 17 Sunday Sti Guru Teg Bahadur Ji Martyrdom Day |
22, | December |25 Monday Christmas Day
23. | December | 26 Tuesday Shaheed Udham Singh Jayanti
24. | December | 31 Sunday New Year’s Eve
25. | January 14 Sunday Makar Sankranti
26. | January 26 Friday Republic Day
27. | February | 14 Wednesday Basant Panchami
28. | March 8 Friday Maha Shivratri
29. | March 25 Monday Holi : i

* Diwali Holidays: 11- 15 November, 2023
* Winter Break: 24 -31 December, 2023
* Summer Break: 01 June to 02 July, 2023

* School Timings: Monday to Saturday 8:00 AM to 3:00 PM
(Changeable as per Govt. Orders)
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